
Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
GRAZIA MASSIMILIANO TEAM AMERICA 08BO014 18.19.00
MAGNANI SIMONE IACCOBIKE UISP 20.48.00
TARDINI  ........  ........ 21.23.00
TROMBIN FABIO CANOSSA MERIDA FCI 22.23.00
PATTAROZZI MATTEO FRIGNANO BIKE UISP 22.44.00
CAPUTO MARCO IACCOBIKE 26.36.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
FERRARI DAVIDE MAX TEA,M 08MO051 18.55.00
RAMBALDI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE UISP 20.02.00
ROVINALTI MARCO CICLI BOSCHETTI UISP 21.58.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
SARGENTI MASSIMO TREE TEAM 08MO047 17.42.00
MAI MAURIZIO D F L UISP 19.41.00
SCAGLIONI ALBERTO SIMEC PALETTI UISP 19.44.00
MUTOLO NICOLA IACCOBIKE UISP 20.00.00
FERRARI DAVIDE CAMPIOLI UISP 20.54.00
TEDESCHI MAURO COLLI CICLI UISP 21.57.00
BELLOI MARCO MAX TEAM 08MO051 23.25.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
CANALI ENZO TEAM FELA UISP 20.10.00
ZAMBELLI CARLO ARCETANA UISP 20.18.00
VICINELLI MARCO TEAM BIKE 2000 UISP 20.55.00
MUTOLO GIUSTO CICLO HOBBY UISP 21.06.00
LOMBARDI LORIS MAX TEAM 08MO051 21.10.00
BACCILIERI MAURO FRANCHINI SPORT 08BO017 21.42.00
OLIVA VANNI SPORTISSIMO 08MO005 23.02.00
CARNEVALI ROBERTO MINERVA UISP 23.03.00
PELLACANI MASSIMO FRANCHINI SPORT 08BO017 24.00.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
CASARINI FERNANDO MAX TEAM 08MO051 19.07.00
FINI SANDRO FRANCHINI SPORT 08BO017 21.35.00
QUERZOLA DANIELE FRANCHINI SPORT 08BO017 21.43.00
TANGERINI FIORENZO AUTOCARR GIUDICE 08FE028 22.45.00
CANOSSA ANGIOLINO MTB MIRANDOLA 08MO010 23.50.00
MEDICI ANDREA OIKI BIKE TEAM 08PR066 24.18.00
SERVADEI OLIVIERO PEDALE FUSIGNANESE 08RA009 25.53.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente tempo
SCAGLIONI GILIO MAX TEAM 08MO051 20.25.00
ARTIOLI ALBERTO SIMEC PALETTI UISP 21.21.00
ZOCCA GIORGIO TREE TEAM 08MO047 22.33.00
RIGHINI ALBERTO TEAM BERTOLDI UISP 23.03.00
MANDREOLI LUCIANO FAUSTO COPPI UISP 23.19.00
ROSETTI ALBERTO TECNOBICI 08PR067 23.35.00

Cognome nome Società Cod. Ente Tempo
FERRARESI PATRIZIA FRANCHINI SPORT 08BO017 23.21.00
VANDELLI MONIA IACCOBIKE UISP 24.00.00
LARI MARINA TEAM AMERICA 08BO014 24.14.00
GIANNI ERIKA IACCOBIKE UISP 24.34.00
CESARI FRANCA TEAM AMERICA 08BO014 28.17.00

classifica SGA

classifica SGB

classifica donne

classifica cadetti junior

classifica senior

classifica veterani

classifica gentlemen

guiotto_a
Timbro



Cognome nome Società Categoria tempo
SARGENTI MASSIMO TREE TEAM VETERANO 17.42.00
GRAZIA MASSIMILIANO TEAM AMERICA CADJUN 18.19.00
FERRARI DAVIDE MAX TEA,M SENIOR 18.55.00
CASARINI FERNANDO MAX TEAM SGA 19.07.00
MAI MAURIZIO D F L VETERANO 19.41.00
SCAGLIONI ALBERTO SIMEC PALETTI VETERANO 19.44.00
MUTOLO NICOLA IACCOBIKE VETERANO 20.00.00
RAMBALDI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE SENIOR 20.02.00
CANALI ENZO TEAM FELA GENTLEMAN 20.10.00
ZAMBELLI CARLO ARCETANA GENTLEMAN 20.18.00
SCAGLIONI GILIO MAX TEAM SGB 20.25.00
MAGNANI SIMONE IACCOBIKE CADJUN 20.48.00
FERRARI DAVIDE CAMPIOLI VETERANO 20.54.00
VICINELLI MARCO TEAM BIKE 2000 GENTLEMAN 20.55.00
OLIVA VANNI SPORTISSIMO GENTLEMAN 21.02.00
MUTOLO GIUSTO CICLO HOBBY GENTLEMAN 21.06.00
LOMBARDI LORIS MAX TEAM GENTLEMAN 21.10
ARTIOLI ALBERTO SIMEC PALETTI SGB 21.21.00
TARDINI CAD JUN 21.23.00
FINI SANDRO FRANCHINI SPORT SGA 21.35.00
BACCILIERI MAURO FRANCHINI SPORT GENTLEMAN 21.42.00
QUERZOLA DANIELE FRANCHINI SPORT SGA 21.43.00
TEDESCHI MAURO COLLI CICLI VETERANO 21.57.00
ROVINALTI MARCO CICLI BOSCHETTI SENIOR 21.58.00
TROMBIN FABIO CANOSSA MERIDA CADJUN 22.23.00
ZOCCA GIORGIO TREE TEAM SGB 22.33.00
PATTAROZZI MATTEO FRIGNANO BIKE CADJUN 22.44.00
TANGERINI FIORENZO AUTOCARR GIUDICE SGA 22.45.00
CARNEVALI ROBERTO MINERVA GENTLEMAN 23.03.00
MANDREOLI LUCIANO FAUSTO COPPI SGB 23.19.00
FERRARESI PATRIZIA FRANCHINI SPORT DONNE 23.21.00
RIGHINI ALBERTO TEAM BERTOLDI SGB 23.24
BELLOI MARCO MAX TEAM VETERANO 23.25.00
ROSETTI ALBERTO TECNOBICI SGB 23.35.00
CANOSSA ANGIOLINO MTB MIRANDOLA SGA 23.50.00
VANDELLI MONIA IACCOBIKE DONNE 24.00.00
PELLACANI MASSIMO FRANCHINI SPORT GENTLEMAN 24.00.00
LARI MARINA TEAM AMERICA DONNE 24.14.00
MEDICI ANDREA OIKI BIKE TEAM SGA 24.18.00
GIANNI ERIKA IACCOBIKE DONNE 24.34.00
SERVADEI OLIVIERO PEDALE FUSIGNANESE SGA 25.53.00
CAPUTO MARCO IACCOBIKE CADJUN 26.36.00
CESARI FRANCA TEAM AMERICA DONNE 28.17.00

classifica generale

guiotto_a
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